kadaster
/\ Basisregistratie Adressen en Gebouwen (BAG)

Pieter Schimstraat 2 A Maassluis
.

Pand

ID

Status

Bouwjaar
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Verblijfsobject

ID

Status
Gebruiksdoel
Oppervlakte
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer

EAN

Bl

0556100000011250
Pand in gebruik
1910

Nee

03-08-2010
03-08-2010
2010-3094
15-10-2010

0556010000008387
Verblijfsobject in gebruik
woonfunctie

82 m2

Nee

03-08-2010

03-08-2010

2010-3094



Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerd hoofdadres
Gerelateerd pand
Locatie

Nummeraanduiding

ID

Postcode
Huisnummer
Huisletter
Huisnummer toev.
Status

Type adresseerbaar object
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Gerelateerde openbareruimte

Openbare Ruimte

ID

Naam

Status

Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum
Gerelateerde woonplaats

Woonplaats

ID

Naam

Status
Geconstateerd
Begindatum
Documentdatum
Documentnummer
Mutatiedatum

Bronhouder

ID
Naam

15-10-2010
0556200000008396
0556100000011250
x:077169.020, y:437456.210

0556200000008396
3141VL

2

A

Naamgeving uitgegeven
Verblijfsobject

Nee

27-05-1955

27-05-1955

1.9

15-10-2010
0556300000000023

0556300000000023
Pieter Schimstraat
Naamgeving uitgegeven
Nee

20-01-2009

20-01-2009

6.8

15-10-2010

1069

1069

Maassluis

Woonplaats aangewezen
Nee

22-05-2007

22-05-2007

2007-833

15-10-2010

0556
Maassluis



